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PREPARED BY:

WARREN COUNTY REAL PROPERTY SERVICES

LAKE GEORGE, NEW YORK
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BLOCK LIMIT
GREAT LOT LINE

SCHOOL DISTRICT LINE

614(S)

7.1
126.43 A(C)

LEGEND

FIRE DISTRICT LINE
DENOTES COMMON OWNER
TAX MAP BLOCK NUMBER
TAX MAP PARCEL NUMBER
FILED PLAN LOT NUMBER
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76.00-1-11
(14)

GREAT LOT NUMBER
CALCULATED ACREAGE
DEED ACREAGE
SCALED DIMENSION
DEED DIMENSION

8

170.05 A(C)

18
28.89 A(C)

75 (C)
175A
225 (S)
173.2

DATE MADE BY

6/21/2010 R DIXON
6/21/2010 R DIXON
4/8/2009 R DIXON
3/11/2009 R DIXON

CHANGES OR ADDITIONS

PARCEL 181.00-1-37 REVISED TO CONFORM WITH THE CURRENT DEEDS OF RECORD.

PARCEL 181.00-1-24 REVISED BY DEED RESEARCH AND FILED SURVEY OF RECORD FOR FALL (181.00-1-37).
NOW 181.00-1-7.1 PARCEL 181.00-1-7.2 CREATED.

PARCEL 181.00-1-7 SPLIT (BY DEED BOOK 3667 PAGE 97)

PARCEL 181.00-1-5 REVISED BY A RECENTLY FILED SURVEY FOR BLAU.
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